QUICK MICROMETER Ref. No. 203-16-1999-APR 13 293 1) — X(MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 794940

A=Y 1) R~ 293-661I1FRY . HEIMFBEDI— KNo. TNLDHEIC IN) ARRESNTWDLDICERT S,

KEY Ty AL PART NAME CODE NO. 13— FNo. -
NO. No.
293-661 293-666
ARFER 5 MDQ-30 MDQ-30M
CATEGORY 293-676
MDQ-1.2'M
1 | HARTya BUSH 309269 1
2 |OFxNRyFy PACKING 309492 2
3 [ REYEILAssy SPINDLE ASSY 982745 3
34 [REVRL SPINDLE 309493 3-1
3-2 [ A7 —J)L MR1252 SCALE 02ACA552 3-2
4 [ ASARE—=2X SLIDER 309271 4
5 | RANRMARIL K (M3x6) BOLT (M3x6) 304364 5
6 | Fi7EY (d2x15) PARALLEL PIN (¢ 2x15) 309288 6
7 | RARMLEHA L (M2x2) SETSCREW (M2x2) 309289 7
8 | HBHiEB Assy DETECTOR ASSY 982746 8
81 | 71 v RAssly GRID ASSY 982747 8-1
8-2 | AR/NAEAHAR HOLDER PLATE,GIB 309496 8-2
8-3 | AR—H— SPACER 309499 8-3
84 | 7y REXFNX SPRING 309497 8-4
8-5 | 71w REXAR/NR SPRING 309498 8-5
8-6 | 2~ L (M1.4x2) SCREW __ (M1.4x2) 353335 8-6
8-7 | TE&E (WU1.4) WASHER 353341 8-7
9 [ AZ~/hal (M1.7x3.5) SCREW__ (M1.7x3.5) 309290 9
10 | X Y BB Assy FEEDING UNIT ASSY 982647 10
101 [ EYF vk FEED NUT 309279 10-1
Ref. No. 293-16-1999-APR 1/3
m QUICK MICROMETER 293 > 1)—X(MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 794y 97I470

364



QUICK MICROMETER Ret. No. 203-16-1999-APR 23 293 ) — X (MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 74w 9470

AN=Y ) R & 293-66112FRY . BIMFD I — KNo. TRLOEIC IN] ARFRSATVS HDISERT 5.

*- TEV A4 PART NAME CODE NO. I— FNo. KEY
No. NO.
293-661 293-666
ARFEX 5 MDQ-30 MDQ-30M
CATEGORY 293-676
MDQ-1.2'M
102 L > T THIMBLE 309280 10-2
10-3 | g% SPRING 309281 10-3
104 SFxy bk SPRING, RATCHET 309282 10-4
10-5 | A~UhR L (M1.4x1.4) SCREW 309291 10-5
1M | 7UEL ANVIL 200355 1
12 | SZYRyFy PACKING Y 309297 12
13 | JL—LA/— Assy () |FRAME COVER ASSY 982766 [ 982703 13
JL—LAN— Assy (M) [FRAME COVER ASSY [ 982704
14 | Fvv 7 Assy CAP ASSY 982705 14
141 Frvv 7 CAP 309285 14-1
142 0U 7 O-RING 309286 14-2
143 | 37799 AFLEIAVFI4h3— |FILTER 309296 14-3
15 | £Eva—L (#) [MODULE 04GZA001 982757 15
EYa—L (i) |MODULE 982756
151 | /NH)L Assy (#) |[PANEL ASSY 04GZA002 982711 15-1
NFIL Assy () [PANEL ASSY 982710
152 | & /XFIL LCD PANEL 308908 15-2
153 | A~ 5—a%x5 4 INTER CONNECTOR 308909 15-3
15-4 | SN—AA U F () |RUBBER SWITCH 308906 15-4
() _|RUBBER SWITCH T 308905
Ref. No. 293-16-1999-APR 2/3
QUICK MICROMETER 293 ¥1)—X(MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 794w 9o4o0

365



QUICK MICROMETER Ref. No. 203-16-1999-APR 33 293 1) — X(MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 94w 9470

AN—Y 1) R M 293-66112RY . BIMFED I — KNo. TNLOEIC IN) ARRESATNS EDISERT 5.

';EY TevAA PART NAME CODE NO. 21— KNo. ?:o_
293-661 293-666
BRFER 5 MDQ-30 MDQ-30M
CATEGORY 293-676
MDQ-1.2"M
15-5 |EE TV Y P.C.B. 982761 15-5
15-6 | < A F RinF MINUS CONTACT 09GAA173 15-6
15-7 | Bt 75 RimF PLUS CONTACT 546807 15-7
15-8 | Bty — X BATTEY BOX 308785 15-8
159 [ BT *2 (1.6x7) BT SCREW 198598 159
15-10| BT+ (1.6x3.8) BT SCREW 198591 15-10
16 | Ttz Assy BATTERY LID ASSY 982444 16
16-1 hEvry TT—IL SEAL, BATTERY CAP 308790 16-1
16-2 | Bt —X*xv v 7 CAP, BATTERY BOX 308791 16-2
17 | HHI XY A Ass'y CONNECTOR ASSY — 981894 17
171 | I XV A CONNECTOR — 306194 171
172 | X9 2F vy T CONNECTOR CAP — 306186 17-2
18 | T v b NUT — 305910 18
19 [ B~/NR L (M1.4x4.5) SCREW 525863 19
20 | B~N/NRLE (M1.4x2) SCREW 353335 20
21 | FEE ("FU1.4) WASHER 353341 21
22 | 1T ANy TURYY BATTERY 938882 22
101 [BH2—F1m SPC CABLE 1M 937387 101
EHI1—F 2m SPC CABLE 2M 965013
[BEEM]
NG HOUSING CASE 475546
bkt r — X PAPER CASE 471688
Ref. No. 293-16-1999-APR 3/3
m QUICK MICROMETER 293 > 1)—X(MDQ)
293Series(MDQ) 794y 97I470

366




